
Book a tour

City Centre 
Dublin Bus Head Office 
59 Upper O’Connell St, Dublin 1, 
Mon-Fri : 9am - 5.30pm  

Ask your concierge or reception

Online at dodublin.ie

For group tours or private hires 
Email info@dodublin.ie

Dublin’s Original Hop on Hop off Tour.
Operating since 1988

For group tours, private hires, general 
enquiries
Email info@dodublin.ie or
Ring 0035317033024
Open Mon - Thurs 9:00am - 5:00pm,
Friday 9:00am - 4:30pm.
Closed Public Holidays

Book online at dodublin.ie

“Really great tour bus - brilliant 
guides, we were lucky to get a 
song out of a few of them which 
we always enjoyed! Guides were so 
lovely and helpful when boarding 
the bus and were full of interesting 
info as we toured around Dublin.”

★★★★★ - May 2022

O
N

T

RIP ADVIS
O

R

N

O.1 TOUR

dodublin.ie

Willkommen zu Dublins Original Hop-On-Hop-Off-Tour. Seit 1988 dabei, sind wir stolz darauf, Dublins 
ältester und Nummer 1 Hop-On-Hop-Off-Touren-Anbieter zu sein. Unsere Tourguides sind echte 
Dubliner und bestens geschult, um euch mit Insiderwissen über jeden Aspekt unserer schönen Stadt 

zu versorgen. Die Touren bieten euch sowohl Live- als auch aufgezeichnete Kommentare in mehreren Sprachen, 
die euch alles Wissenswerte über unsere historische Stadt vermitteln. Wir bringen euch zum Book of Kells, zum 
Guinness Storehouse und zur Saint Patricks Cathedral - und das ist noch lange nicht alles! Tickets gibt es für 24 
oder 48 Stunden. Ein Kind unter 15 Jahren fährt kostenlos mit jedem Erwachsenen mit, der den vollen Preis zahlt. 
Die Tour dauert 1 Std. 45 Min. und startet alle 20 Minuten am Dublin Bus Head Office in 59 Upper O’Connell Street 
von 09:00 Uhr bis 19:00 Uhr. Mit eurem Hop-On-Hop-Off-Ticket könnt ihr auch kostenlos an einer Stadtführung mit 
Pat Liddy teilnehmen oder das Little Museum of Dublin besuchen, also nicht verpassen und euer kostenloses Ticket 
beim Busfahrer abholen.

Bienvenue à l’original Hop On Hop Off Tour de Dublin. Fondés en 1988, nous sommes fiers d’être le plus 
ancien et le numéro 1 des services de visites guidées Hop On Hop Off de Dublin. Nos guides locaux sont 
hautement qualifiés ce qui vous permet de découvrir toutes les facettes de notre belle ville. Les visites 

comprennent des commentaires multilingues en direct et préenregistrés, vous saurez tout ce qu’il y a à savoir sur 
notre ville historique. Nous vous emmènerons au Livre de Kells, le Guinness Storehouse et la cathédrale Saint-
Patrick, et ce n’est qu’une partie de ce que vous allez voir ! Vous pouvez choisir entre des billets de 24 heures ou 
de 48 heures. Un enfant de moins de 15 ans voyage gratuitement avec chaque adulte payant le plein tarif. Le circuit 
de 1h45 commence au Dublin Bus Head office, à 59 Upper O’Connell Street, avec un départ toutes les 20 minutes 
de 09h00 à 19h00. N’oubliez pas d’aller faire un tour à pied avec Pat Liddy ou au Little Museum Of Dublin, gratuits 
avec un ticket Hop On Hop Off (prenez votre ticket gratuit auprès de votre chauffeur).

Phoenix Park

Dublin CastleGPO, O’Connell St

St. Patricks Cathedral

 
No.1 
Dublin 
City  
Tour

June 2022

24 Hr

The Dubliner’s Guide to Dublin

We’ve been welcoming visitors to Dublin for over 30 years. 
From the best known sites to the hidden gems, we’ll show 
you the city like no one else can – from Dublin Zoo and 
Trinity College to the Guinness Storehouse and Phoenix 
Park, live storytelling by expert DoDublin guides brings the 
city to life and ensures that each and every tour is unique. 

24hr Adult: €27	 Student/Senior: €25

Buses every 30 minutes from 09:00 until 10:00,
every 20 minutes until 16:00, and every 30 minutes until 19:00.

FREE Kids (u15) 1 Child Under 15 Free with each paying 
adult. Additional Kids : 24hr : €10 / 48Hr : €15

FREE Walking Tour

FREE Entry to The Little Museum

Grill O’Connell Street

48 Hr
48hr Adult : €32	 Student / Senior : €30

Hop on at any stop and pay the driver! 

Fáilte chuig an gCéad Turas Léim Ann Léim Amach i mBaile Átha Cliath. Táimid ag oibriú ó 1988, agus 
tá bród orainn gur sinne an tseirbhís turais léim ann léim amach is fearr agus is sine i mBaile Átha Cliath. 
Cuirtear oiliúint ar na caighdeáin is airde ar ár dtreoraithe, agus tugann siad spléachadh saineolach duit 

ar gach gné dár gcathair álainn. Tá turais ar fáil ina ndéantar tráchtaireacht bheo agus réamhthaifeadta ilteangach a 
inseoidh gach uile rud duit faoinár gcathair stairiúil. Tabharfaimid thú thar Leabhar Cheanannais, Stóras Guinness, 
agus Ard-Eaglais Naomh Pádraig — níl ann sin ach cuid den mhéid atá i ndán duit! Ticéid 24 nó 48 uair an chloig 
a fháil. Taistealaíonn leanbh amháin faoi 15 bliana d’aois saor in aisce le gach duine fásta a íocann táille iomlán. 
Tosaítear an turas 1:45 uair an chloig ag Ceannoifig Bhus Átha Cliath ag 59 Sráid Uí Chonaill Uachtarach, gach 20 
nóiméad ó 09:00 go 19:00. Ná déan dearmad dul ar thuras siúil le Pat Liddy nó le Músaem Beag Bhaile Átha Cliath, 
atá saor in aisce le ticéad Léim Ann Léim Amach (is féidir leat do thicéad a fháil ó do thiománaí).

Bienvenido al tour original Hop on Hop off de Dublín. Trabajamos desde el año 1988, y estamos 
orgullosos de ser el servicio más antiguo de Dublín y el número uno de tours hop on hop off. Nuestros 
guías locales están formados con los más altos estándares, ofreciéndole una visión interna de cada 

faceta de nuestra hermosa ciudad. Los tours incluyen comentarios multilingües en vivo y pregrabados, por lo que 
sabrá todo lo que hay que saber sobre nuestra histórica ciudad. Le llevaremos a ver el Libro de Kells, el almacén de 
Guinness y la catedral de San Patricio, y eso es solo una parte de lo que tenemos preparado. Podrá obtener billetes 
de 24 horas o de 48 horas. Un niño menor de 15 años viaja gratis con cada adulto que paga la tarifa completa. El 
recorrido de 1:45 horas comienza en la oficina central de Dublin Bus, en 59 Upper O’Connell Street, y sale cada 20 
minutos de 09:00 a 19:00. No se olvide de hacer un recorrido a pie con Pat Lid-dy o el Pequeño Museo de Dublín, 
ambos gratuitos con un billete Hop On Hop Off (pida el billete gratuito a su conductor).

欢迎选择都柏林独一无二的随上随下巴士游览。我们的历史可以追溯到1988年。我们是都柏林历史最悠久的，
最受欢迎的随上随下巴士游览服务。我们当地的导游全都接受过最专业的培训，他们将带领你了解这座魅力之
城的方方面面的历史。游览过程中，我们将为你提供即时和预录的多语种讲解。你将能够了解所有有关这座城

市的历史。在旅途中，你将经过凯尔经，吉尼斯酒厂以及圣派特里克大教堂，这些也只是我们将为你展示的内容的其中一
小部分！你可以选择24小时或者48小时通票。每一名购买全票的成人游客将可以免费带领一名15岁以下的儿童。巴士游览
全程为1小时45分钟，我们将从位于Upper O’Connell街15号的都柏林公交公司总部出发，巴士运营时间为09：00至19：00
，每一班巴士间隔时间为20分钟。对了，不要忘记参观派特李迪博物馆（Pat Liddy）和都柏林小博物馆（Little Museum Of 
Dublin），持随上随下巴士车票可以免费游览这两间博物馆（你可以向巴士司机索要免费门票）。

Добро пожаловать на оригинальный дублинский Hop on Hop off тур. Мы работаем с 1988 года 
и гордимся званием старейшего оператора № 1 по предоставлению туров hop on hop off. Наши 
местные экскурсоводы подготовлены по самым высоким стандартам и дадут вам возможность 

увидеть изнутри каждую сторону нашего прекрасного города. Туры включают в себя как живые, так 
и заранее записанные комментарии на различных языках, и вы узнаете все возможное о нашем 
историческом городе. Мы вас провезем мимо Келлской книги, Музея пива Гиннесса и Собора Святого 
Патрика - это только часть того, что мы для вас приготовили. Вы можете воспользоваться 24-часовым 
или 48-часовым билетом. Один ребенок до 15 лет может путешествовать бесплатно с каждым взрослым, 
оплатившим билет по полному тарифу. Тур длится 1 час 45 минут и начинается в Главном офисе компании 
“Дублинский автобус” (Dublin Bus Head office) по адресу 59 Upper O’Connell Street с отправлениями каждые 
20 минут с 09:00 до 19:00. Не забудьте ознакомиться с бесплатными при покупке билета Hop on Hop off 
пешеходными экскурсиями от Pat Liddy или Маленького музея Дублина (возьмите ваш бесплатный билет 
у водителя).

Save €20
Ticket required from driver

Ticket required from driver

2 for 1 Murray’s Bar and 
Offer valid from 12:00 to 17:00 on select meals only

Benvenuti al tour ‘Hop on Hop off’ originale di Dublino. Operiamo dal 1988 e siamo orgogliosi di essere 
il servizio di tour hop on hop off più antico e numero 1 della città di Dublino. Le nostre guide locali sono 
formate secondo gli standard più elevati, e saranno in grado di offrirvi uno punto di vista da insider su 

ogni aspetto della nostra bellissima città. I tour includono commenti multilingue dal vivo e preregistrati, scoprirete 
tutto ciò che c’è da sapere sulla nostra storica città. Vi condurremo alla scoperta di luoghi come il Libro di Kells, la 
Guinness Storehouse e la Cattedrale di San Patrizio, i quali sono solo una parte di ciò che abbiamo in serbo per 
voi! Potrete usufruire di biglietti da 24 o da 48 ore. Un biglietto gratuito per ogni bambino di età inferiore a 15 anni 
che viaggia con un adulto pagante la tariffa intera. Il tour di 1 ora e 45 minuti inizia presso la sede centrale degli 
autobus di Dublino, al numero 59 di Upper O’Connell Street, con partenze ogni 20 minuti dalle 09:00 alle 19:00. 
Non dimenticate di dare un’occhiata ai tour a piedi con Pat Liddy o al Little Museum Of Dublin, entrambi gratuiti con 
l’acquisto di un biglietto Hop On Hop Off (potete ritirare il biglietto gratuito dal vostro autista).

Bem-vindo à original excursão de Dublin (Hop on Hop off) Subir e Descer. Estamos operando 
desde 1988 e temos orgulho de ser o serviço de turismo Subir e Descer mais antigo e número 1 
de Dublin. Nossos guias locais são treinados com os mais altos padrões, dando a você uma visão 

privilegiada de cada faceta de nossa bela cidade. As excursões incluem comentários multilíngues ao vivo e 
pré-gravados, você saberá tudo o que há para saber sobre nossa cidade histórica. Vamos levá-lo até o Book 
of Kells, o Guinness Storehouse e a Catedral de Saint Patricks - isso é apenas parte do que temos reservado! 
Disponibiliza bilhetes de 24 horas ou 48 horas. Gratuitamente, uma criança com menos de 15 anos viaja 
com algum adulto pagante de tarifa integral. A excursão de 1 hora e 45 minutos começa na Sede de ônibus 
de Dublin, na Rua Upper O’Connell, No. 59, saindo a cada 20 minutos das 09:00 às 19:00. Não se esqueça 
de conferir um passeio a pé com Pat Liddy ou para The Little Museum Of Dublin, ambos gratuitos com um 
ingresso Subir e Descer (pegue seu ingresso gratuito com o motorista).

Book tours online at : dodublin.ie

Freedom
Ticket

Enjoy 72 hours on Dublin’s
Public Transport System 

+ 48 Hour Hop-on Hop-off tour

www.dodublin.ie

Aircoach + Hop on Hop Off Tour DoDublin Days Out CardHop on Hop off Tour

Freedom Ticket can be purchased at DoDublin.ie or at the 
locations below. 

Online vouchers must be exchanged at these locations and 
cannot be presented directly to driver.

CITY CENTRE
Dublin Bus Head Office
59 Upper O’Connell Street   
Dublin 1 
DO1 RX04
Monday to Friday 09.00 till 17.30

DAY TOURS AND TRIPS TICKET KIOSK
St Stephens Green Shopping Centre
Dublin 2
Monday to Saturday 09.30 to 18.00 Sunday 11.30 to 18.00

DUBLIN AIRPORT
Excess Baggage
Arrivals Hall Terminal 1
05.00 to 21.00 7 days a week.

Combine your Airport transfer and 
DoDublin Sightseeing tour and save €5!

Aircoach Single 
+ 

48hr Hop-on Hop-off Tour

This ticket provides you with a single transfer for 
the Aircoach + a 48 Hour ticket for Dublin’s No.1 

open top bus tour.

Purchase directly from driver

€35
Save €5! 

Days Out Card

Save 30%
Combined savings off 
admission prices when you 
buy online at dodublin.ie

It’s finally time to DoDublin.
Included in the days out card are : 

	y EPIC the Irish Emigration Museum 
	y The Little Museum of Dublin 
	y MoLI – The Museum of Literature Ireland 
	y Christchurch Cathedral 
	y Dublinia 
	y Saint Patrick’s Cathedral 

Days Out Plus Enjoy 30% off 48 hr Hop-on Hop-off ticket at 
Checkout of Days out card.

Days out Card can only be purchased online.

Walking Tours of Dublin.
Dublin is a small city with a wealth of history and beautiful 
scenery, so walking tours are an ideal way to Do Dublin. 

Let the best walking tour guides in Dublin entertain you with 
stories from Dublin’s past and present whilst revealing some 
of the city’s hidden treasures.

DoDublin 
Days Out Card

DoDublin - Do Walking ToursDoDublin Freedom Ticket

dodublin.ie - Dublins Original Tour

Tickets available at :  
dodublin.ie/wildrovertours

From the best sites along 
the Wild Atlantic Way 
including the Cliffs of 
Moher and the Burren, 
to Glendalough - you will 
discover the beauty that 
Ireland has to offer.

Discover history, folklore 
and great storytelling 
in all corners of Ireland 
from experienced 
drivers and guides.

Wild Rover 
Tours

Uncover Ireland’s beautiful  
rolling green hills, dramatic  
cliff edges, breath-taking  
views and amazing stories 
with Irish Day Tours. Take an 
unforgettable journey to the  
Wild Atlantic Way, Causeway 
Coast, or through the 
historic Boyne Valley and 
Ireland’s Ancient East.

Tours Include :
• Cliffs of Moher Day Tour

• Giants Causeway +
Belfast City Tour

• Wicklow & Glendalough Tour

• Cork & Blarney Castle Day Tour

•	Celtic & Boyne Valley Day Tour

Tickets available at : 
dodublin.ie/irish-day-tours

Irish Day Tours

Tickets available at:
dodublin.ie/teeling-tour

Experience first-hand the 
sounds and smells in a fully 
operational distillery. The 
Teeling Whiskey Distillery is 
Dublin’s premiere destination 
for whiskey fans and for 
anyone with an interest in the 
history of Dublin Distilling. 
Located in the historic 
Liberties, the Teeling Distillery 
is the first new distillery in 
Dublin for over 125 years

All tours are hosted by 
a Teeling Ambassador 
who will talk through the 
complete whiskey making 
process. Each tour concludes 
with a tasting of Teeling 
Whiskey, with a selection 
of tasting options.

Teeling 
Distillery

Get hands on with Irish culture 
and its past with our fully 
interactive museum - swipe 
through video galleries, 
dance through motion sensor 
quizzes, listen to remastered 
audio from 100 years ago 
and watch videos that 
bring Irish history to life. 

At EPIC you’ll discover 
the far reaching influence 
of Irish history, and the 
impact the 10 million Irish 
men and women who left 
Ireland had on the world. 

Tickets available at : 
dodublin.ie/epictour

EPIC The Irish 
Emigration 
Museum

Dublin’s
Best Value

Ticket

Save €10



24

23

22

17

21

20

19

16

15

14

13

12 8

7 6

5

3

2

1

9

ABBEY 
STREET

MOUNT STREET UPPERBAGGOT ST LW
R

PEARSE LYONS
DISTILLERY

14 HENRIETTA ST.

DUBLIN LIBERTIES
DISTILLERY

25

MOLI (Museum
of Irish Literature)

ROE & CO DISTILLERY

4

10
18 11

Day Tour and 
Trips Kiosk

15 Minutes 
walk from 
Stop 18

Hop on Hop off Tour FREEFREE
MAPMAP

DoDublin Information

Tourist Information

FREE Pat Liddy 
Walking Tour Start

Tour Route 

Museum

Theatre

Art Gallery

Tour Stop

Tram Red Line

Tram Green Line

Dart Line

Intercity Rail Station

Bus Station

Aircoach Bus Stop

Carrolls Gift Shop

Left Luggage
3

City Tour Route Tour Duration : 1 Hour 45 Minutes (approx.)

Stop Places of Interest First Last

O’Connell Street Tour Starts Here,
DoDublin Info & The Spire

09.00 19.00

Parnell Square North 14 Henrietta Street, Writers 
Museum & City Gallery

09.07 19.07

O’Connell St. /
Abbey St.

General Post Office, Custom 
House & EPIC

09.14 19.14

Nassau St. National Library of Ireland, 
Archaeology Museum & Trinity 
College

09.20 19.20

Merrion Square West National Gallery of Ireland 09.25 19.25

Merrion Square Upper Leinster House & Natural  
History Museum

09:26 19:26

St. Stephen’s Green St. Stephen’s Green,  
Little Museum & MoLI

09:35 19:35

Westland Row Pearse Station &  
Oscar Wilde Birth Place

09:39 19:39

Pearse Street Opposite Trinity City Hotel 09:43 19:43

College Green / 
Trinity College 

Book of Kells & Irish  
Whiskey Museum

09:47 19:47

Dame Street Temple Bar & City Hall 09:52 19:52

Cork Hill Dublin Castle 09:55 19:55

Christ Church Place Christ Church Cathedral  
& Dublinia

09:58 19:58

St. Patrick’s Close St. Patrick’s Cathedral  
& Marsh’s Library

10:00 20:00

Newmarket Square Teeling Whiskey Distillery 10:03 20:03

St. James’s Gate Guinness Storehouse 10:10 20:10

James’s Street Roe & Co. Distillery  
& Pearse Lyons Distillery

10:13 20:13

Royal Hospital Museum of Modern Art (IMMA)  
& Kilmainham Gaol

10:16 20:16

St. John’s Road Heuston Station 10:18 20:18

Phoenix Park Dublin Zoo & Áras an Uachtaráin 10:27 20:27

Parkgate Street Ryan’s Victorian Bar 10:31 20:31

Sarsfield Quay Collins Barracks Museum 10:35 20:35

Arran Quay Jameson Distillery, O’Shea’s 
Merchant & St. Michan’s Church

10:38 20:38

Ormond Quay Four Courts 10:40 20:40

Bachelor’s Walk
The National Wax Museum 
Arlington Hotel

10:44 20:44

Hop on Hop off Tour

FREE  
Pat Liddy
Walking Tours 
of Dublin
Tours run daily @11 until Oct 31st, 
from Dublin Bus Head Office.

Discover hidden gems 
On a walking tour of Dublin city with local guides.

FREE  
Entry to the 
Little Museum 
of Dublin
Ask your driver for a ticket

Value

€20

Value

€10
7

“Six Attractions.
One Great Ticket.” 
Scan the QR Code to Purchase the 
DoDublin Days Out Card at dodublin.ie.

Save 30%

Pat Liddy Walking Tours
dodublin.ie/walkingtours

Christ Church Cathedral
dodublin.ie/CCC

Saint Patrick’s Cathedral
dodublin.ie/SPC

Vintage Tea Trips
dodublin.ie/vintagetea

Gravedigger Tour
dodublin.ie/gravedigger

Little Museum of Dublin
dodublin.ie/little-museum

Combined savings 
off admission prices 
when you buy online 
at dodublin.ie

Done Dublin? 
Now do the Cliffs of Moher, Belfast, Kilkenny  
and much more with our national tour partners. 

Free Gift with  
this brochure 
when you spend 
€25 in our stores.

FREE
GIFT

Tour Departs every 30 minutes from 09:00 until 10:00,
every 20 minutes until 16:00, and every 30 minutes until 19:00.

7 13 10 14 11

Purchase your DoDublin 
tickets from any Carrolls 
Irish Gift Shop

Murray’s Bar & Grill 
33-34 O’Connell Street, Dublin 1
12.30 – 5pm

2for1Meal Deal


